
 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
PROJECT NAME: Electrical and Control Improvements at Thomas Jefferson Pumping Station 

SPECIFICATION/RFQ NO:  66268               RFQ:  3076    

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Tuesday, November 18, 2008 @ 10:00a.m   

CONFERENCE LOCATION:   Thomas Jefferson Pumping Station, , Chicago, IL 

LEAD DEPARTMENT:  Water Management    DPS CONTACT PERSON:   Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769 

 

Name Company Telephone E-mail Address 

Lynnette Terrell CITY OF CHICAGO 
Procurement Services 

312/744-9769 lterrell@cityofchicago.org 

Terrence Moore CITY OF CHICAGO 
Procurement Services 312/744-4906 tmoore@cityofchicago.org 

Charles Kandullu CTR 312/742-5935 ckandallu@cwp.cityofchicago.org 

Mark O’Malley CDWM 312/7443700 WC00061@cityofchicago.org 

Ross Sweeny CTR 312/742-5931 rsweeny@cityofchicago.org 

Kamel Kater CTR 312/7421873 Kamel.kater@cityofchicago.org 

Bill Doyle CTR 312/217-1636 William.doyle@cityofchicago.org 

John Bimmerele City of Chicago 312/744-4099  

Preston Cobb  Borc 847/640-4635 prestoncobb@sbcglobal.net 



Name Company Telephone E-mail Address 

 Gibson  630/288-3837  

Brian Bergeron Electrical Systems, Inc 708/935-3007 BPB@esipower.com 

Gerald Ford K Plus 815/861-1600 jerry@k-plus.com 

Tony Wietrzak CDWM 312/744-3675  

Gene Paull C J Erickson Plumbing 708/371-4900 Gene.paull@cjerickson.com 

Tom Gottstein Total Interior  TomInteriorWrecker@att.net 

Irma Guerra Divane Bros.  ninag@divanebros.com 

George Rumauhk Divane Bros.  georger@divanebros.com 

Dan Lynch Aldridge Electric  dlynch@aldridgeelectric.com 

Joe McDonnell Gurtz Electric  jmcdonnell@gurtzelectric.com 

Roque Carreon Cornerstone Construction 
Service 630/588-0221 Rcarreon@cornercsi.com 



Name Company Telephone E-mail Address 

Upasana Sharma Burling Builders 773/241-6806 usharma@burlingbuilders.com 

Mel Carr Siemens 630/317-2085 Mel.carr@siemens.com 

Jim Denk Thatcher Foundation 773/617-8786 jdenk@thatcherfoundations.com 

Randy Fredericksen Siemens  Fredericksen.randal@siemens.com 

John Jin Jin Electric 773/777-9992 jinelectric@comcast.net 

John Oehler Broadway Electric, Inc 847/593-0011 joehler@bei-chicago.com 

Joe Chiaramonte American Electric Construction 847/301-1790 joec@aecco.net 

Allan Berkowitz Scrub, Inc 773/631-0400 aberkowitz@scrubinc.com 

Mark Skutieris Windy City Electric 773/774-0201 mark@windycityelectric.com 

 


